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11Q;I'-3T

Model Estimates for Portable Hatchery Otta
(A:-For Non Black Cotton Soil Area)

A. Material Cost
Sr. No. Particulars Units I Quantum Rate Rs. Total

1 Rubble Cum I 9.36 328/- 3070.10
2 Crushed Metal Cum 3.38 721/- 2437.00
3 Sand Cum 1.62 1500/- 2430.00
4 Cement M.T. 1.33 6600/- 8778.00

Total 16715.10
B. Lobour Cost

Sr. No. Particulars Units ! Quantum Rate Rs. Total
1 Excavation Cum i 7.80 135/- 1053.00
2 Rubble Soling Cum i 9.36 214/- 2003.00
3 Cement concrete (M20) Cum _l 3.88 551/- 1862.40

i Total 4918.40
List of Material Required, Quantity Wise

Sr. No. Particulars Units Quantum
1 I Rubble Cum 9.36
2 Crushed Metal Cum 3.38
3 I Sand Cum 1.62
4 Cement M.T. 1.33

C. Standard Supply Rates

Sr. No. Particulars Units Rate Rs.
1 Rubble Cum 628.81
2 Crushed Metal Cum 966.88
3 Sand Cum 1745.88
4 Cement M.T. 6600.00

Amount Item Wise

Sr. No. Particulars Units 1 Quantum Rate Rs. Total
A. ' Material Cost i

1 Rubble Cum I 9.36 628.81 5886.00
2 Crushed Metal Cum I 3.38 966.88 3268.00
3 Sand Cum i 1.62 1745.88 2828.00
4 Cement M.T. 1.33 6600.00 8778.00

i Total A 20760.00
B. Lobour Cost
Sr. No. Particulars Units I Quantum Rate Rs. Total

1 Excavation Cum 7.80 135/- 1053.00
2 Rubble Soling Cum I 9.36 214/- 2003.00I

3 Cement concrete (M20) M.T. 3.88 551/- 1862.00
Total B 4918.00

i -Rounding 118.00
i Say 4800.00

i I (A+B )=C 25678.00i

Ratio
Lobour (B/C) Material (AIC)

f---
0.19 0.81~----~------~------
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Model Estimates for Portable Hatchery Otta

(B:- For Black Cotton Soil Area)
A. Material Cost

Sr. No. Particulars Units I Quantum Rate Rs. Total
1 Murum Cum i 9.36 90/- 842.40
2 Rubble Cum ! 9.36 328/- 3070.10
3 Crushed Metal Cum i 3.38 721/- 2437.00
4 Sand Cum i 1.62 1500/- 2430.00
5 Cement M.T.

,
1.33 6600/- 8778.00!

i Total 17557.50
B. Lobour Cost

Sr. No. Particulars ! Units Quantum Rate Rs. Total-
1 Excavation Cum 7.80 135/- 1053.00
2 Murum Spreading & Compaction Cum 9.36 200/- 1872.00
"" Rubble Soling Cum 9.36 214/- 2003.00.)

4 Cement concrete (M20) Cum 3.88 5511- 1862.40
Total 6790.40

List of Material Required, Quantity Wise

Sr. No. Particulars Units Quantum
1 Murum Cum 9.36
2 Rubble Cum 9.36
3 Crushed Metal Cum 3.38
4 Sand Cum 1.62
5 Cement M.T. 1.33

C. Standard Supply Rates

Sr. No. Particulars Units Rate Rs.
I I Murum Cum 365.00
2 I Rubble Cum 628.81
3 Crushed Metal Cum 966.88
4 Sand Cum 1745.88
5 i Cement M.T. 6600.00

Amount Item Wise
Sr. No. Particulars Units i Quantum Rate Rs. Total

A. Material Cost
I Murum Cum I 9.36 365.00 3416.40
'"' Rubble Cum I 9.36 628.81 5886.00.L

3 Crushed Metal Cum i 3.38 966.88 3268.00
4 Sand Cum i 1.62 1745.88 2828.00
5 Cement M.T. 1 1.33 6600.00 8778.00

I Total A 24176.40i
B. Lobour Cost I i==+___~1its i-

Sr. No. Particulars i Quantum Rate Rs. Total
I Murum ' Cum I 9.36 200/- 1872.00
2 I Excavation Cum , 7.80 135/- 1053.00I

3 Rubble Soling I Cum i 9.36 214/- 2003.00I

4 Cement concrete (M20) i M.T. ! 3.88 551/- 1862.00
I I Total B 6790.00

I i (A+B )=C 30966.00

~------------------------------,
I Ratio

0.78
Lobour (B/C)

0.22
Material (AlC)

Note :- The Estimate for Portable Hathery Otta and other items are based on the rates of Mumbai Region
D.S.R. The rates of respective D.S.R. shall Be Considered for Calculating the Estimated rates respective region
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Model Estimates for Fish Brood stock Pound

A. Lobour Cost

Sf. No. Particulars Units i Quantum Rate Rs. Total-
1 Excavation Cum 16400.00 135/- 864000.00

! Total 864000.00
Amount ItemWise

Sr. No. Particulars Units i Quantum Rate Rs. Total
A. Material Cost i
1 Excavation Cum t 0.00 0.00 0.00

I P&L 300mrn dia pipe Rrnt ! 2.00 1150.00 2300.00
I Total A 2300.00

B. I Lobour Cost ~
Sf. No. Particulars Units I Quantum Rate Rs. Total
1 Excavation Cum i 6400.00 135/- 864000.00
2 !

i Total B 864000.00
, (A+B )=C 866300.00

Ratio
Lobour(B/C) I Material (AIC)

0.997 I 0.003
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Model Estimates for Fish Rearing Pound

A. Lobour Cost

Sf. No. Particulars Units I Quantum Rate Rs. Total
1 Excavation Cum i 1200 135/- 162000.00

i Total 162000.00
Amount Item Wise

Sf. No. Particulars Units Quantum Rate Rs. Total
A. Material Cost
1 Excavation Cum : 0.00 0.00 0.00

----l

2 I P&L 300mm dia pipe Rmt ,2.00 1150.00 2300.00
I Total A 2300.00I

B. Lobour Cost l
Sf. No. Particulars Units I Quantum Rate Rs. Total
1 Excavation Cum ' 1200 135/- 162000.00
2 I

!
I Total B 162000.00
i (A+B )=C 164300.00

Ratio 2 Nos = 2 X 1,64,300.00
= Rs. 3,28,600.00/-Lobour (B/C) I Material (A/C)

0.98 I 0.02


